85 °C
Snap-In Capacitors B 43 501
LL grade
For universal application
Construction
� Charge-discharge proof, polar
� Aluminum case, fully insulated
� Snap-in solder pins to hold component in place on PC-board

part) in the correct position for insertion.
Ordering codes
Ordering example:
B43501-A3107-M7 } snap-in capacitor with short terminals
B43501-A3107-M2 } snap-in capacitor with 3 terminals
Snap-in terminals
Version
Identification in 3rd block of ordering code
Standard terminals (6,3 ± 1) mm -M
Short terminals (4,5 −1) mm -M7
3 terminals -M2
185 10/00
B 43 501
Overview of available types
The capacitance and voltage ratings listed above are available in different cases upon request.
Other voltage and capacitance ratings are also available upon request.
UR (V–) 160 200 250 385 400 420 450
CR (µF) Case dimensions d × l (mm)
 47 22 × 25
 68 22 × 25 22 × 25
22 × 30
25 × 25
 100
22 × 30
25 × 25
22 × 30
25 × 25
22 × 30
25 × 25
22 × 40
25 × 30
30 × 25
 120 22 × 35 25 × 30
 150 22 × 25
22 × 40
25 × 30
22 × 40
30 × 25
22 × 40
25 × 35
25 × 40
30 × 30
 180 30 × 30
25 × 30
30 × 33
30 × 35
 220 22 × 25 22 × 25
22 × 30
25 × 25
25 × 40
30 × 30
25 × 40
30 × 35
25 × 40
30 × 35
30 × 40
 270 30 × 35
30 × 35
35 × 30
30 × 45
 330 22 × 30
22 × 30
25 × 25
22 × 40
25 × 30
30 × 40 30 × 45
30 × 45
35 × 35
35 × 40
 390 30 × 50 30 × 50
 470 22 × 35
22 × 40
30 × 25